

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).
3543-3549/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/02/2015 in Criminal Appeal Nos. 14, 19 and 20 of 2013 and Criminal Appeal Nos. 15, 16, 17 and 18 of 2013 passed by the High Court Of Bombay At Panaji, Goa)

SUBHASH K. PARAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. AGENCY REAL MARGAO PVT. LTD.
(With interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 07/05/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ankit Shah, Adv.
For M/s Aura & Co.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER