

BEFORE THE SUPREME COURT LOK ADALA
HELD AT NEW DELHI

[Organised by National Legal Services Authority and
Supreme Court Legal Services Committee

UNDER SECTION 19 OF THE LEGAL SERVICES AUTHORITIES ACT, 1987]

PROCEEDINGS OF
PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (CRL) NOS. 3543-3549 OF 2015

SUBHASH K. PARAB

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. AGENCY REAL MARGAO PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 8TH AUGUST, 2015

PRESENT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ankit Shah, Adv.
For M/s. AURA & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

A W A R D

The dispute between the parties has been
referred for determination to the Lok Adalat.

The matters could not be settled in Lok Adalat.

List the matters in Court.

[R.K. AGRAWAL]
MEMBER, LOK ADALAT

[FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA]
MEMBER, LOK ADALAT