

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).
3543-3549/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/02/2015 in CRLA No. 14/2013 12/02/2015 in CRLA No. 15/2013 12/02/2015 in CRLA No. 16/2013 12/02/2015 in CRLA No. 17/2013 12/02/2015 in CRLA No. 18/2013 12/02/2015 in CRLA No. 20/2013 12/02/2015 in CRLA No. 19/2013 passed by the High Court Of Bombay At Goa)

SUBHASH K. PARAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. AGENCY REAL MARGAO PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10/03/2016 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ankit Shah, Adv.
M/s Aura & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

The petitioner is permitted to deposit 50% of the principal amount during the course of the day.

Post the application for extension for deposit of the balance amount next week.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)
Court Master