

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

CRLMP.NOS.4858-4864/2016 in Petition(s)
to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 3543-3549/2015

for Special Leave

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
12/02/2015 in CRLA No. 14/2013, CRLA No. 15/2013, CRLA No.
16/2013, CRLA No. 17/2013, CRLA No. 18/2013, CRLA No. 20/2013 and
CRLA No. 19/2013 passed by the High Court Of Bombay At Goa)

SUBHASH K. PARAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. AGENCY REAL MARGAO PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(for extension of time for depositing the money and office report)

Date : 18/03/2016

These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ankit A. Shah, Adv.
For M/s Aura & Co.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Binu Tamta, AOR
Mr. Dhruv Tamta, Adv.
Ms. Nikita Shrivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the petitioner.

Application (s) seeking time to deposit the amount is extended

by a period of two months from today, failing which the Special
Leave Petitions shall stand dismissed without any furthe
r reference to the Court.

The amount already deposited be kept in a short term Fixed

Deposit in any Nationalized Bank for a period of 3 months.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
R.NATARAJAN

CRLMPs stand disposed of accordingly.

Date: 2016.03.18

16:45:05 IST

Reason:

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
Court Master