

"ITEM NO.21

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION IIA  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).  
3543-3549/2015

SUBHASH K. PARAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. AGENCY REAL MARGAO PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 08/12/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ankit Anandraj Shah,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The FDRs may be renewed for a further period of six months.

(M V RAMESH)

Registrar

SB